
​LET’S TRAIN HOLIDAY CLASS & RETAIL SCHEDULE 2026​
​NO CLASSES ON THE FOLLOWING DATES​

​NEW YEAR’S:​ ​Thursday, January 1 2026​

​EASTER WEEKEND:​ ​Saturday, April 4 – Sunday, April 5​

​MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND:​ ​Saturday, May 23 – Monday, May 25​

​INDEPENDENCE DAY WEEKEND​​:  Saturday, July 4 - Sunday July 5​

​LABOR DAY WEEKEND:​ ​Saturday, September 5 – Monday, September 7​

​THANKSGIVING WEEKEND:​ ​Wednesday, November 25 – Sunday, November 29​

​CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR’S:​ ​Thursday, December 24, 2026 – Friday, January 1, 2027​

​BUSINESS IS CLOSED OR HAS LIMITED HOURS ON THE FOLLOWING DATES:​

​New Year’s Weekend:​ ​Wednesday, December 31, 2025 – Thursday, January 1, 2026​​CLOSED​

​Easter​​:  Sunday, April 5​​CLOSED​

​Limited retail hours on Saturday, April 4 (10a – 2 p)​

​Memorial Day:​ ​Monday, May 25​​CLOSED​

​Limited retail hours on Saturday, May 23 and Sunday, May 24 (10a – 2p)​

​Independence Day:​ ​Saturday, July 4​​CLOSED​

​Limited retail hours on Sunday, July 5 (10a - 2p)​

​Labor Day:​ ​Monday, September 7​​CLOSED​

​Limited retail hours on Saturday, September 5 and Sunday, September 6 (10a – 2p)​

​Thanksgiving​​:  Thursday, November 26​​CLOSED​

​Limited retail hours on Wednesday, November 25 (12p – 7p), Saturday, November 28​
​and Sunday, November 29 (10a – 2p)​

​Christmas​​:  Thursday, December 24 – Friday, December 25​​CLOSED​

​Limited retail hours on Saturday, December 26 and Sunday, December 27 (10a – 2p) and​
​Monday, December 28 - Wednesday, December 30 (12p - 7p)​

​New Year’s:​ ​Thursday, December 31, 2026 – Friday, January 1, 2027​​CLOSED​


